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First Down Syndromes
Papa Paul

Necessary Roughness
Steve

Chris

PV4

Ridley's believe it or not.

BJ
PV3
Touchdown Syndromes

Total Points

Steve

First Down Syndromes
BJ

Necessary Roughness
Chris

PV4

Papa Paul

Ridley's believe it or not.

PV3
Touchdown Syndromes
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387.90
371.20
325.20
325.00
318.30
315.80
312.20
291.70
273.70
253.70
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

PF
371.20
309.30
294.90
387.90
318.30
315.80
291.70
322.20
273.70
239.40

PA
245.80
273.80
259.10
361.80
345.00
270.60
348.70
402.70
343.60
273.30
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PTS
371.20
312.20
325.00
387.90
318.30
315.80
291.70
325.20
273.70
253.70
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